=
¥ ~
i~}

ST JONN'Ss
e rt

‘4

St John's C 6f E Infant School
Academic Year 2023 - 2024
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School closures
School holidays & public holidays

INSET Days

Term Dates 2023 - 2024

Autumn term 2023

Start of term Half-Term End of term
Friday 1 September Monday 23 to Friday 27 October Friday 15 December

Spring term 2024

Start of term Half-Term End of term
Tuesday 2 January Monday 12 to Friday 16 February Thursday 28 March

Summer term 2024

Start of term Half-Term End of term
Monday 15 April Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May Tuesday 23 July

INSET days To be arranged

* Please note INSET days may be subject to change



